Inscricdo
29135
30410
28749
29210
30409

Curso
Técnico de Nivel Médio em Edificagdes
Técnico de Nivel Médio em Edificagdes
Técnico de Nivel Médio em Edificagdes
Técnico de Nivel Médio em Edificagdes
Técnico de Nivel Médio em Edificagdes

Cota
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo C PPI
Grupo C PPI
Grupo B PPI

Nome
MILENA FERNANDA SILVA SANTQOS
PRISCILA DA SILVA
FRANCIELLEN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
JOSE MIGUEL CRUZ MATHIAS
JOANA MATOS DOS SANTOS

SITUACAO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



